

Cheesecake Product Specifications

Last updated: Monday, 2 June, 2014



TO QUICKLY NAVIGATE THIS INDEX:

1. All products are indexed alphabetically.
2. Click on the product to link quickly to the Specification you require.
3. Press the Ctrl & Home keys together to return to the Index at any time.

ABOUT THESE SPECIFICATIONS:

These internal specifications are updated as per the update date (above) and may vary depending on the availability of some ingredients. Please check the 'update' date above and make sure you contact the Ferguson Plarre Bakehouses Head Office on 03 9336 3200 if you require further assistance or have any concerns about a particular ingredient.

Product availability may vary due to the time of year & availability of ingredients.

SAVE PAPER:

To help save you time & paper, you can nominate a single page or range of pages in the File/Print menu to avoid printing this entire document.



SELECT PRODUCT

Classic Baked Cheesecake	2
Chocolate Bavarian Cheesecake.....	3
Lime & Coconut Cheesecake	4
Mixed Berry Cheesecake.....	5
Passionfruit & Mango Cheesecake	6
Raspberry & White Choc Cheesecake	7
Salted Caramel Cheesecake	8

Disclaimer: The information contained in this specification is based on data considered to be accurate and reliable as at the date of the specification to the best of the supplier's knowledge and belief. No warranty is expressed or implied regarding the accuracy or correctness of the data contained in this specification. Nutrition data has been calculated in accordance with FSANZ guidelines using raw ingredient information provided by suppliers. Nutrition data is indicative and provided as a guide only. No Ferguson Plarre products are made in a gluten-free or nut-free environment.

Cheesecake Product Specifications

Last updated: Monday, 2 June, 2014



Classic Baked Cheesecake

Size: 1.08kg

Shelf Life: 5 Days

Ingredients: Cream Cheese (Cheese: [milk, Cream, Salt, Stabiliser (410, 412), Culture]), Sugar (Sugar), Sour Cream (Cream, Sour Cream Cultures), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Vitamin (Thiamin), Folic Acid), Macadamia, Egg Pulp (Eggs), Almond Flakes/slices Blanched (Almonds, Preservative (220)), Butter, Unsalted (Cream), Sugar (Brown Sugar), Egg Yolk, Cream (Pasteurised Cream), Chocolate White Snowcap (Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Whey Powder, Emulsifiers (Soya Lecithin, 492), May Contain Traces Of Nuts), Sugar - Grade A1 (Sugar), White Colour Powder (E171), Vanilla Compound Paste (Natural Flavours, Vanilla Grains, Invert Sugar, Dextrose (Ex Wheat) , Water, Saccharose, Ethanol, E 415 Xanthan Gum, Preservative 211), Gelatine (Gelatine Derived From New Zealand Beef Skin, Preservative 220)

Nutrition Information: **Servings per package (average): 12**

Serving size (average): 90g

	Ave. Quantity per Serving	Ave. Quantity per 100g
Energy	1430kJ (342Cal)	1590kJ (380Cal)
Protein	6.9g	7.7g
Fat , total	24.3g	27.0g
- saturated	11.8g	13.1g
Carbohydrate	24.0g	26.6g
- sugars	18.0g	20.1g
Sodium	112mg	125mg

Storage Conditions: Store in refrigeration below 5°C

GMO Status: To our knowledge and information the above product has not been derived from genetically modified raw ingredients.

Allergens: Cereals containing Gluten
May contain Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Soybeans, and their products
Milk and Milk products
Egg and egg products

Disclaimer: The information contained in this specification is based on data considered to be accurate and reliable as at the date of the specification to the best of the supplier's knowledge and belief. No warranty is expressed or implied regarding the accuracy or correctness of the data contained in this specification. Nutrition data has been calculated in accordance with FSANZ guidelines using raw ingredient information provided by suppliers. Nutrition data is indicative and provided as a guide only. No Ferguson Plarre products are made in a gluten-free or nut-free environment.



Cheesecake Product Specifications

Last updated: Monday, 2 June, 2014

Chocolate Bavarian Cheesecake

Size: 1.44kg

Shelf Life: 5 Days

Ingredients: Cream Cheese (Cheese: [milk, Cream, Salt, Stabiliser (410, 412), Culture]), Sugar (Sugar), Cream (Pasteurised Cream), Sour Cream (Cream, Sour Cream Cultures), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Vitamin (Thiamin), Folic Acid), Macadamia, Egg Pulp (Eggs), Almond Flakes/slices Blanched (Almonds, Preservative (220)), Butter, Unsalted (Cream), Sugar (Brown Sugar), Egg Yolk, Cocoa Powder, Icing Sugar (Sugar, Maize Flour), Glucose Syrup 43be (Glucose, Sugar), Chocolate White Snowcap (Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Whey Powder, Emulsifiers (Soya Lecithin, 492), May Contain Traces Of Nuts), Cream Cheese (Milk, Starter Cultures), Sugar - Grade A1 (Sugar), Gelatine (Gelatine Derived From New Zealand Beef Skin, Preservative 220), Margarine (Vegetable Fats And Oils, Emulsifiers (435, 471), Antioxidants (320, 310), Flavour), White Colour Powder (E171), Vanilla Compound Paste (Natural Flavours, Vanilla Grains, Invert Sugar, Dextrose (Ex Wheat) , Water, Saccharose, Ethanol, E 415 Xanthan Gum, Preservative 211)

Nutrition Information: **Servings per package (average): 12**

Serving size (average): 120g

	Ave. Quantity per Serving	Ave. Quantity per 100g
Energy	1880kJ (449Cal)	1570kJ (374Cal)
Protein	8.2g	6.8g
Fat , total	29.2g	24.3g
- saturated	15.0g	12.5g
Carbohydrate	38.4g	32.0g
- sugars	31.6g	26.3g
Sodium	127mg	106mg

Storage Conditions: Store in refrigeration below 5°C

GMO Status: To our knowledge and information the above product has not been derived from genetically modified raw ingredients.

Allergens: Cereals containing Gluten

May contain Peanuts and soybeans, and their products

Milk and Milk products

Egg and egg products

Contains preservative

Disclaimer: The information contained in this specification is based on data considered to be accurate and reliable as at the date of the specification to the best of the supplier's knowledge and belief. No warranty is expressed or implied regarding the accuracy or correctness of the data contained in this specification. Nutrition data has been calculated in accordance with FSANZ guidelines using raw ingredient information provided by suppliers. Nutrition data is indicative and provided as a guide only. No Ferguson Plarre products are made in a gluten-free or nut-free environment.

Cheesecake Product Specifications

Last updated: Monday, 2 June, 2014



Lime & Coconut Cheesecake

Size: 1.26kg

Shelf Life: 5 Days

Ingredients: Cream (Pasteurised Cream), Cream Cheese (Cheese: [milk, Cream, Salt, Stabiliser (410, 412), Culture]), Sugar (Sugar), Water, Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Vitamin (Thiamin), Folic Acid), Macadamia, Limes, Egg Yolk, Butter, Unsalted (Cream), Sugar (Brown Sugar), Chocolate White Snowcap (Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Whey Powder, Emulsifiers (Soya Lecithin, 492), May Contain Traces Of Nuts), Gelatine (Gelatine Derived From New Zealand Beef Skin, Preservative 220), Sugar - Grade A1 (Sugar), Coconut Milk Powder, White Colour Powder (E171), Vanilla Compound Paste (Natural Flavours, Vanilla Grains, Invert Sugar, Dextrose (Ex Wheat), Water, Saccharose, Ethanol, E 415 Xanthan Gum, Preservative 211)

Nutrition Information: **Servings per package (average): 12**

Serving size (average): 105g

	Ave. Quantity per Serving	Ave. Quantity per 100g
Energy	1550kJ (370Cal)	1470kJ (352Cal)
Protein	5.5g	5.2g
Fat , total	26.4g	25.1g
- saturated	14.8g	14.1g
Carbohydrate	27.9g	26.5g
- sugars	22.1g	21.1g
Sodium	79mg	75mg

Storage Conditions: Store in refrigeration below 5°C

GMO Status: To our knowledge and information the above product has not been derived from genetically modified raw ingredients.

Allergens: Cereals containing Gluten
May contain Peanuts and soybeans, and their products
Milk and Milk products
Egg and egg products
Contains preservative

Disclaimer: The information contained in this specification is based on data considered to be accurate and reliable as at the date of the specification to the best of the supplier's knowledge and belief. No warranty is expressed or implied regarding the accuracy or correctness of the data contained in this specification. Nutrition data has been calculated in accordance with FSANZ guidelines using raw ingredient information provided by suppliers. Nutrition data is indicative and provided as a guide only. No Ferguson Plarre products are made in a gluten-free or nut-free environment.

Cheesecake Product Specifications

Last updated: Monday, 2 June, 2014



Mixed Berry Cheesecake

Size: 1.44kg

Shelf Life: 5 Days

Ingredients: Cream Cheese (Cheese: [milk, Cream, Salt, Stabiliser (410, 412), Culture]), Sugar (Sugar), Sour Cream (Cream, Sour Cream Cultures), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Vitamin (Thiamin), Folic Acid), Macadamia, Cream (Pasteurised Cream), Egg Pulp (Eggs), Raspberry, Blueberries, Cherries - Sour Pitted 4.45kg (Sour Red Cherries, Water), Almond Flakes/slices Blanched (Almonds, Preservative (220)), Butter, Unsalted (Cream), Sugar (Brown Sugar), Egg Yolk, Icing Sugar (Sugar, Maize Flour), Chocolate White Snowcap (Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Whey Powder, Emulsifiers (Soya Lecithin, 492), May Contain Traces Of Nuts), Pre Gel (Thickener (1422 Maize)), Cream Cheese (Milk, Starter Cultures), Sugar - Grade A1 (Sugar), Margarine (Vegetable Fats And Oils, Emulsifiers (435, 471), Antioxidants (320, 310), Flavour), White Colour Powder (E171), Vanilla Compound Paste (Natural Flavours, Vanilla Grains, Invert Sugar, Dextrose (Ex Wheat), Water, Saccharose, Ethanol, E 415 Xanthan Gum, Preservative 211), Gelatine (Gelatine Derived From New Zealand Beef Skin, Preservative 220)

Nutrition Information: **Servings per package (average): 12**

Serving size (average): 145g

	Ave. Quantity per Serving	Ave. Quantity per 100g
Energy	1710kJ (409Cal)	1430kJ (341Cal)
Protein	7.5g	6.2g
Fat , total	26.8g	22.3g
- saturated	13.5g	11.2g
Carbohydrate	34.5g	28.8g
- sugars	27.5g	22.9g
Sodium	119mg	99mg

Storage Conditions: Store in refrigeration below 5°C

GMO Status: To our knowledge and information the above product has not been derived from genetically modified raw ingredients.

Allergens: Cereals containing Gluten

May contain Peanuts and soybeans, and their products

Milk and Milk products

Egg and egg products

Disclaimer: The information contained in this specification is based on data considered to be accurate and reliable as at the date of the specification to the best of the supplier's knowledge and belief. No warranty is expressed or implied regarding the accuracy or correctness of the data contained in this specification. Nutrition data has been calculated in accordance with FSANZ guidelines using raw ingredient information provided by suppliers. Nutrition data is indicative and provided as a guide only. No Ferguson Plarre products are made in a gluten-free or nut-free environment.

Cheesecake Product Specifications

Last updated: Monday, 2 June, 2014



Passionfruit & Mango Cheesecake

Size: 1.26kg

Shelf Life: 5 Days

Ingredients: Cream (Pasteurised Cream), Cream Cheese (Cheese: [milk, Cream, Salt, Stabiliser (410, 412), Culture]), Sugar (Sugar), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Vitamin (Thiamin), Folic Acid), Puree Mango (Mangoes, Citric Acid(330), Ascorbic Acid (300)), Macadamia, Puree Passionfruit W/ Seeds, Egg Yolk, Butter, Unsalted (Cream), Sugar (Brown Sugar), Chocolate White Snowcap (Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Whey Powder, Emulsifiers (Soya Lecithin, 492), May Contain Traces Of Nuts), Gelatine (Gelatine Derived From New Zealand Beef Skin, Preservative 220), Sugar - Grade A1 (Sugar), White Colour Powder (E171), Vanilla Compound Paste (Natural Flavours, Vanilla Grains, Invert Sugar, Dextrose (Ex Wheat), Water, Saccharose, Ethanol, E415 Xanthan Gum, Preservative 211)

Nutrition Information: **Servings per package (average): 12**

Serving size (average): 105g

	Ave. Quantity per Serving	Ave. Quantity per 100g
Energy	1530kJ (366Cal)	1460kJ (348Cal)
Protein	5.8g	5.6g
Fat , total	26.6g	25.3g
- saturated	14.8g	14.1g
Carbohydrate	25.9g	24.6g
- sugars	20.5g	19.6g
Sodium	81mg	77mg

Storage Conditions: Store in refrigeration below 5°C

GMO Status: To our knowledge and information the above product has not been derived from genetically modified raw ingredients.

Allergens: Cereals containing Gluten
May contain Peanuts and soybeans, and their products
Milk and Milk products
Egg and egg products
Contains preservative

Disclaimer: The information contained in this specification is based on data considered to be accurate and reliable as at the date of the specification to the best of the supplier's knowledge and belief. No warranty is expressed or implied regarding the accuracy or correctness of the data contained in this specification. Nutrition data has been calculated in accordance with FSANZ guidelines using raw ingredient information provided by suppliers. Nutrition data is indicative and provided as a guide only. No Ferguson Plarre products are made in a gluten-free or nut-free environment.



Cheesecake Product Specifications

Last updated: Monday, 2 June, 2014

Raspberry & White Choc Cheesecake

Size: 1.26kg

Shelf Life: 5 Days

Ingredients: Cream (Pasteurised Cream), Cream Cheese (Cheese: [milk, Cream, Salt, Stabiliser (410, 412), Culture]), Sugar (Sugar), Puree Raspberry, Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Vitamin (Thiamin), Folic Acid), Macadamia, Water, Egg Yolk, Butter, Unsalted (Cream), Sugar (Brown Sugar), Chocolate White Snowcap (Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Whey Powder, Emulsifiers (Soya Lecithin, 492), May Contain Traces Of Nuts), Gelatine (Gelatine Derived From New Zealand Beef Skin, Preservative 220), Sugar - Grade A1 (Sugar), Chocolate Dark (Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Cocoa, Whey Powder, Emulsifiers(Soy Lecthin,492),Flavours, Salt May Contain Traces Of Nuts), White Colour Powder (E171), Vanilla Compound Paste (Natural Flavours, Vanilla Grains, Invert Sugar, Dextrose (Ex Wheat) , Water, Saccharose, Ethanol, E 415 Xanthan Gum, Preservative 211)

Nutrition Information: **Servings per package (average): 12**
Serving size (average): 105g

	Ave. Quantity per Serving	Ave. Quantity per 100g
Energy	1510kJ (360Cal)	1440kJ (343Cal)
Protein	5.7g	5.4g
Fat , total	26.3g	25.0g
- saturated	14.7g	14.0g
Carbohydrate	25.4g	24.2g
- sugars	20.1g	19.1g
Sodium	79mg	76mg

Storage Conditions: Store in refrigeration below 5°C

GMO Status: To our knowledge and information the above product has not been derived from genetically modified raw ingredients.

Allergens: Cereals containing Gluten
May contain Peanuts and soybeans, and their products
Milk and Milk products
Egg and egg products
Contains preservative

Disclaimer: The information contained in this specification is based on data considered to be accurate and reliable as at the date of the specification to the best of the supplier's knowledge and belief. No warranty is expressed or implied regarding the accuracy or correctness of the data contained in this specification. Nutrition data has been calculated in accordance with FSANZ guidelines using raw ingredient information provided by suppliers. Nutrition data is indicative and provided as a guide only. No Ferguson Plarre products are made in a gluten-free or nut-free environment.

Cheesecake Product Specifications

Last updated: Monday, 2 June, 2014



Salted Caramel Cheesecake

Size: 1.44kg

Shelf Life: 5 Days

Ingredients: Cream Cheese (Cheese: [milk, Cream, Salt, Stabiliser (410, 412), Culture]), Sugar (Sugar), Cream (Pasteurised Cream), Sour Cream (Cream, Sour Cream Cultures), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Vitamin (Thiamin), Folic Acid), Chocolate White Snowcap (Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Whey Powder, Emulsifiers (Soya Lecithin, 492), May Contain Traces Of Nuts), Macadamia, Egg Pulp (Eggs), Almond Flakes/slices Blanched (Almonds, Preservative (220), Butter, Unsalted (Cream), Sugar (Brown Sugar), Egg Yolk, Icing Sugar (Sugar, Maize Flour), Cream Cheese (Milk, Starter Cultures), Sugar - Grade A1 (Sugar), Iodised Salt (Salt, Potassium Iodate), Margarine (Vegetable Fats And Oils, Emulsifiers (435, 471), Antioxidants (320, 310), Flavour), Gelatine (Gelatine Derived From New Zealand Beef Skin, Preservative 220), White Colour Powder (E171), Vanilla Compound Paste (Natural Flavours, Vanilla Grains, Invert Sugar, Dextrose (Ex Wheat) , Water, Saccharose, Ethanol, E 415 Xanthan Gum, Preservative 211)

Nutrition Information: **Servings per package (average): 12**

Serving size (average): 120g

	Ave. Quantity per Serving	Ave. Quantity per 100g
Energy	1900kJ (455Cal)	1590kJ (379Cal)
Protein	7.5g	6.3g
Fat , total	30.7g	25.5g
- saturated	16.5g	13.8g
Carbohydrate	37.4g	31.2g
- sugars	31.3g	26.1g
Sodium	228mg	190mg

Storage Conditions: Store in refrigeration below 5°C

GMO Status: To our knowledge and information the above product has not been derived from genetically modified raw ingredients.

Allergens: Cereals containing Gluten
May contain Peanuts and soybeans, and their products
Milk and Milk products
Egg and egg products
Contains preservative

Disclaimer: The information contained in this specification is based on data considered to be accurate and reliable as at the date of the specification to the best of the supplier's knowledge and belief. No warranty is expressed or implied regarding the accuracy or correctness of the data contained in this specification. Nutrition data has been calculated in accordance with FSANZ guidelines using raw ingredient information provided by suppliers. Nutrition data is indicative and provided as a guide only. No Ferguson Plarre products are made in a gluten-free or nut-free environment.